HCU2 harmonic correction unit
Dynamic harmonic correction
Eaton’s HCU2 active harmonic filters are engineered to
provide dynamic harmonic correction by actively injecting
the required currents into an electrical distribution system
to cancel the entire spectrum of harmonic currents at the
point of connection.
HMI home screen icons

better ≥ no filtering required
PCBA air supply must be clean and dry (filtering may
be required)
No conductive particles permitted
+ =
2 EATON Active harmonic filter﻿﻿
Harmonic correction unit ratings
Model Voltage (V) Frequency (Hz)
Total current
amperes (rms)
Watt losses
(kW) HCU2 enclosure type Version
Integral
disconnect
HCU2060D5N1 380–480 50/60 60 1.3 Wall mount NEMA 1 UL/CSA No
HCU2120D5N1 380–480 50/60 120 2.8 Wall mount NEMA 1 UL/CSA No
HCU2200D5N1 380–480 50/60 200 5.4 Wall mount NEMA 1 UL/CSA No
HCU2300D5N1 380–480 50/60 300 7.1 Wall mount NEMA 1 UL/CSA No
HCU2060D5IP00 380–480 50/60 60 1.3 Chassis mount UL/CSA No
HCU2120D5IP00 380–480 50/60 120 2.8 Chassis mount UL/CSA No
HCU2200D5IP00 380–480 50/60 200 5.4 Chassis mount UL/CSA No
HCU2300D5IP00 380–480 50/60 300 7.1 Chassis mount UL/CSA No
HCU2060D5IP31 380–480 50/60 60 1.3 Floor mount IP31 CE Yes
HCU2120D5IP31 380–480 50/60 120 2.8 Floor mount IP31 CE Yes
HCU2200D5IP31 380–480 50/60 200 5.4 Floor mount IP31 CE Yes
HCU2300D5IP31 380–480 50/60 300 7.1 Floor mount IP31 CE Yes
HCU2060D5N2 380–480 50/60 60 1.3 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2120D5N2 380–480 50/60 120 2.8 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2200D5N2 380–480 50/60 200 5.4 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2300D5N2 380–480 50/60 300 7.1 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2060D5N12 380–480 50/60 60 1.3 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2120D5N12 380–480 50/60 120 2.8 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2200D5N12 380–480 50/60 200 5.4 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2300D5N12 380–480 50/60 300 7.1 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2060D5IP54 380–480 50/60 60 1.3 Floor mount IP54 CE Yes
HCU2120D5IP54 380–480 50/60 120 2.8 Floor mount IP54 CE Yes
HCU2200D5IP54 380–480 50/60 200 5.4 Floor mount IP54 CE Yes
HCU2300D5IP54 380–480 50/60 300 7.1 Floor mount IP54 CE Yes
HCU2047D6IP31 600 50/60 47 1.8 Floor mount IP31 CE Yes
HCU2094D6IP31 600 50/60 94 3.9 Floor mount IP31 CE Yes
HCU2157D6IP31 600 50/60 157 7.2 Floor mount IP31 CE Yes
HCU2235D6IP31 600 50/60 235 9.9 Floor mount IP31 CE Yes
HCU2047D6N2 600 50/60 47 1.8 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2094D6N2 600 50/60 94 3.9 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2157D6N2 600 50/60 157 7.2 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2235D6N2 600 50/60 235 9.9 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2047D6IP54 600 50/60 47 1.8 Floor mount IP54 CE Yes
HCU2094D6IP54 600 50/60 94 3.9 Floor mount IP54 CE Yes
HCU2157D6IP54 600 50/60 157 7.2 Floor mount IP54 CE Yes
HCU2235D6IP54 600 50/60 235 9.9 Floor mount IP54 CE Yes
HCU2047D6N12 600 50/60 47 1.8 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2094D6N12 600 50/60 94 3.9 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2157D6N12 600 50/60 157 7.2 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2235D6N12 600 50/60 235 9.9 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2040D7IP31 690 50/60 40 2.1 Floor mount IP31 CE Yes
HCU2080D7IP31 690 50/60 80 4.5 Floor mount IP31 CE Yes
HCU2133D7IP31 690 50/60 133 8.2 Floor mount IP31 CE Yes
HCU2200D7IP31 690 50/60 200 11.4 Floor mount IP31 CE Yes
HCU2040D7N2 690 50/60 40 2.1 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2080D7N2 690 50/60 80 4.5 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2133D7N2 690 50/60 133 8.2 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2200D7N2 690 50/60 200 11.4 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2040D7IP54 690 50/60 40 2.1 Floor mount IP54 CE Yes
HCU2080D7IP54 690 50/60 80 4.5 Floor mount IP54 CE Yes
HCU2133D7IP54 690 50/60 133 8.2 Floor mount IP54 CE Yes
HCU2200D7IP54 690 50/60 200 11.4 Floor mount IP54 CE Yes
HCU2040D7N12 690 50/60 40 2.1 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2080D7N12 690 50/60 80 4.5 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2133D7N12 690 50/60 133 8.2 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Yes
HCU2200D7N12 690 50/60 200 11.4 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Yes
3EATON Active harmonic filter﻿﻿
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.

Publication No. PA157001EN / Z17267
October 2015
Catalog numbering system
HCU2   060   D5   N2
To learn more about the Eaton HCU2,
contact your local sales representative or visit
Eaton.com/pc
For technical support and application engineering
assistance, please contact Eaton’s TRC at
1-800-809-2772 option 4, option 2
or email pfc@eaton.com
Equipment type
HCU2 = Harmonic correction unit
Enclosure type
IP00	 = Chassis mount
N1	 = NEMA 1 wall mount
N2	 = NEMA 2 floor mount
N12	 = NEMA 12 floor mount
IP31	 = IP31 floor mount
IP54	 = IP54 floor mount
Ampere rating
380–480 V only
060 = 60 A
120 = 120 A
200 = 200 A
300 = 300 A
600 V only
047 = 47 A
094 = 94 A
157 = 157 A
235 = 235 A
690 V only
040 = 40 A
080 = 80 A
133 = 133 A
200 = 200 A
Voltage
D5 = 380–480 V
D6 = 600 V
D7 = 690 V
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support information.